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WEBINAR SDI-25W04 -

METHODS FOR EVALUATION OF EXTENSION OF TIME IN

CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS — PARTICIPANT LIST

Registration Number Participant's Name

001 SDI-25W04-00001
002 SDI-25W04-00002
003 SDI-25W04-00003
004 SDI-25W04-00004
005 SDI-25W04-00005
006 SDI-25W04-00006
007 SDI-25W04-00007
008 SDI-25W04-00008
009 SDI-25W04-00009
010 SDI-25W04-00010
011 SDI-25W04-00011
012 SDI-25W04-00012
013 SDI-25W04-00013
014 SDI-25W04-00014
015 SDI-25W04-00015
016 SDI-25W04-00016
017 SDI-25W04-00017
018 SDI-25W04-00018
019 SDI-25W04-00019
020 SDI-25W04-00020
021 SDI-25W04-00021
022 SDI-25W04-00022
023 SDI-25W04-00023
024 SDI-25W04-00024
025 SDI-25W04-00025
026 SDI-25W04-00026
027 SDI-25W04-00027
028 SDI-25W04-00028
029 SDI-25W04-00029
030 SDI-25W04-00030
031 SDI-25W04-00031
032 SDI-25W04-00032
033 SDI-25W04-00033
034 SDI-25W04-00034
035 SDI-25W04-00035

A.R.M.C.P.B. Amunugama
M.Yanes
Eng. L. Dayananthi
P. Vijayaram
D.G. Ravindu Anjana Jayarathna
M.Sashinthan
M.R.M. Ahnaf
Mohamed Igbal Mohamed Nusky
N.M.R.S.N. Nawarathna
M.M.A.M.S. Akram
Musthak Ahamed Suthais
K.H.M.P. Kehelella
Rideewitage Don Thilanka Jayanath
Hafsha Fm
G. A. A. Shan Perera
H. M. L. V. K. Herath
S.S.A. Wickramasingha
M Kumaresvaran
M.A.M.G.Marasinghe
Wmhp Indeewara
S.T.R Senevirathna
A.R.F.Thilres Banu
Rajkumar Rajathurai
Mahesh Heshan Senanayake
A.G. Muhammathu Imran
Charith Eranga Agalakada
R.M.M.G Ekanayake
G.W.A.S.Piyasumana
T.W.A.S. Navodya
Md. Maruf Hossain
B.R.W.M.S.Thoradeniya
R. G. Bavanthi Ranathunga
L. Ibraheem
B.A.T.N. Perera
M.S. Asath Ali
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036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073

SDI-25W04-00036
SDI-25W04-00037
SDI-25W04-00038
SDI-25W04-00039
SDI-25W04-00040
SDI-25W04-00041
SDI-25W04-00042
SDI-25W04-00043
SDI-25W04-00044
SDI-25W04-00045
SDI-25W04-00046
SDI-25W04-00047
SDI-25W04-00048
SDI-25W04-00049
SDI-25W04-00050
SDI-25W04-00051
SDI-25W04-00052
SDI-25W04-00053
SDI-25W04-00054
SDI-25W04-00055
SDI-25W04-00056
SDI-25W04-00057
SDI-25W04-00058
SDI-25W04-00059
SDI-25W04-00060
SDI-25W04-00061
SDI-25W04-00062
SDI-25W04-00063
SDI-25W04-00064
SDI-25W04-00065
SDI-25W04-00066
SDI-25W04-00067
SDI-25W04-00068
SDI-25W04-00069
SDI-25W04-00070
SDI-25W04-00071
SDI-25W04-00072
SDI-25W04-00073

D.L.1.D. Mangalasiri

T. G. S. D. Thannegedara
Eng. Hm Asiri Gayan Herath
Jathurssanaa Pathmarajah
P.B.A.D. Pemarathna

Eng. Piyumi Kavya

W M G J Bandara

D.D.Dilini Apsara

A. G.S. M.Aluthwatte

A.J. Afraj

A.M.R.Muditha Virajith
V.N.C. Fernando
Y.P.K.Jayasooriya

K.K.A. Tharangani
Madhushainie llangovan
K.G.Salitha Isuru Dharmarathna
Raman Madhumithan
A.D.S. Athukorala
Mohamed Refaie Aafir Anshaf
Jaseel Mohamed Afri

Fasil Imthiyas

B. Pirashangan

A. S. Bamunuvitharana

L. H. G. Lamahewa
Noorullah Hashmullah Nadvi
Aloka Manawaduge

A.K.F. Fahjath

P.W.S. Herath

L D Prabhashwari

H.M.D.U. Gunasekara
H.P.G. Chandima

M. D. Sasanka Dilum Dhanawardana
Wayb Perera
N.K.Y.Netthikumara
Aruneswaran Aathavan
F.H.M. Fazil
Wickramanayake W.M.A.S.
G.A.T.K. Ganiarachchi
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074 SDI-25W04-00074
075 SDI-25W04-00075
076 SDI-25W04-00076
077 SDI-25W04-00077
078 SDI-25W04-00078
079 SDI-25W04-00079
080 SDI-25W04-00080
081 SDI-25W04-00081
082 SDI-25W04-00082
083 SDI-25W04-00083
084 SDI-25W04-00084
085 SDI-25W04-00085
086 SDI-25W04-00086
087 SDI-25W04-00087
088 SDI-25W04-00088
089 SDI-25W04-00089
090 SDI-25W04-00090
091 SDI-25W04-00091
092 SDI-25W04-00092
093 SDI-25W04-00093
094 SDI-25W04-00094
095 SDI-25W04-00095
096 SDI-25W04-00096
097 SDI-25W04-00097
098 SDI-25W04-00098
099 SDI-25W04-00099
100 SDI-25W04-00100
101 SDI-25W04-00101
102 SDI-25W04-00102
103 SDI-25W04-00103
104 SDI-25W04-00104
105 SDI-25W04-00105
106 SDI-25W04-00106
107 SDI-25W04-00107
108 SDI-25W04-00108
109 SDI-25W04-00109
110 SDI-25W04-00110
111 SDI-25W04-00111

D.P. H. Fernando
A.H.P. Hansika
P.G.J.Ishanka

Thinisha Vishwajith Muthukumarana

N.P.S. Lakmini

K. M. Laknima Kumari Kandegedera

R.I.N. Rathnayake

R.D.N.S. Jayathissa

H M C N Herath

M.A.G.T. Manchanayaka
S.K.C.N. De Silva

H.G.Thusith Chanaka
Dhilukshan Ravichandran
R.M.D.G.Senarathna
K.W.H.S.K.Samaraveera

A. P. T. D. Ambagala

K.A.D.S. Karunarathna

W K B L Kurukulasooriya

Isuri Dias

Hasara Senevirathna W.M.P.H
Udari Kahandawala Arachchige
Madura Charithal Randombage
H.C.T. Wijesena

M.J.M. Naja

N.W.A.D. Manjula

J.P.B Disanayaka

John Bosco Niyomukiza
H.P.Choolabhaya Hapuarachchi
Y.S.S. Jayawickrama
A.M.N.N.Adikari

Sivathasan Sabesan
T.M.D.D.B. Pothuhera

Y. R. Gunasekara
E.M.N.S.Ekanayaka

A.M.W.L. Adikari

K.H.P.H. Appuhamy
W.D.S.Wickramanayaka

Mulindambura Jackson
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

SDI-25W04-00112
SDI-25W04-00113
SDI-25W04-00114
SDI-25W04-00115
SDI-25W04-00116
SDI-25W04-00117
SDI-25W04-00118
SDI-25W04-00119
SDI-25W04-00120
SDI-25W04-00121
SDI-25W04-00122
SDI-25W04-00123
SDI-25W04-00124
SDI-25W04-00125
SDI-25W04-00126
SDI-25W04-00127
SDI-25W04-00128
SDI-25W04-00129
SDI-25W04-00130
SDI-25W04-00131
SDI-25W04-00132
SDI-25W04-00133
SDI-25W04-00134
SDI-25W04-00135
SDI-25W04-00136
SDI-25W04-00137
SDI-25W04-00138
SDI-25W04-00139
SDI-25W04-00140
SDI-25W04-00141
SDI-25W04-00142
SDI-25W04-00143
SDI-25W04-00144
SDI-25W04-00145
SDI-25W04-00146
SDI-25W04-00147
SDI-25W04-00148
SDI-25W04-00149

N. Afzal lhzan Mohamed
R.U.M.U.Rajapaksha
B.G.l.A Karunarathna
A.D.D.N. Kariyawasam
Usanar Muhamad Sahirkan
Shehzad Khan

S. L. Kaluvila

S.S.Shane Jovel

D.M.N.S. Divyanjalee Dissanayake

Amod Hiranga

Mjrr Medagoda

Ginigaddarage Don Ravishka Iroshana Harischandra

R. Kiruparan

M. A. Mohamed Sarhan
Kekulu Sandaruwan

D. K. R. N. Gunathilaka
M. Subhani Lakshika
A.B.Herath

A.Mohamed Ali Rajay
H.M.M.S.Kumara
|.G.C.D.Dhanasekara
W.AN.R. Vithakshana
W | M Jayaweera
P.R.S. Perera

Auff Magbool
T.P.Dedigamuwa

H Dilsad Menaka Peiris
N.H.S Chandana
Basheer Shiromi Banu
Fayas Ahamed
Loganathan Navaneethan
H.L.R.N.Senevirathna
S.A.S.L. Sumanasekara
N.K.C.Ranijith

S D Wijewickrama

R.G. Ishara Udayanga
E.M.B.Nilaksha Edirisinghe
L.G. Manuja
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150 SDI-25W04-00150
151 SDI-25W04-00151
152 SDI-25W04-00152
153 SDI-25W04-00153
154 SDI-25W04-00154
155 SDI-25W04-00155
156 SDI-25W04-00156
157 SDI-25W04-00157
158 SDI-25W04-00158
159 SDI-25W04-00159
160 SDI-25W04-00160
161 SDI-25W04-00161
162 SDI-25W04-00162
163 SDI-25W04-00163
164 SDI-25W04-00164
165 SDI-25W04-00165
166 SDI-25W04-00166
167 SDI-25W04-00167
168 SDI-25W04-00168
169 SDI-25W04-00169
170 SDI-25W04-00170
171 SDI-25W04-00171
172 SDI-25W04-00172
173 SDI-25W04-00173
174 SDI-25W04-00174
175 SDI-25W04-00175

R.H.M.Jayalath

A.E.J. Athauda

K.Thirukumat

Y.K.Sandali Kawya

E. A. R. M. Edirisinghe
A.A.D.S. Bandara

K.Niranjana
N.A.S.S.Nishshanka
Mohamed Siyaj Mohamed Sakeer
Kapilraj Ravindran

Nithypan Raveendran
P.H.T.N. De Silva

Ruwantha Geeshan Wimalasiri
Lakshmini Sivaganesalingam
Shanmugasivananthan Sobithan
Y.M.N. Prasad

Tharushi Sirimanna

Kemil Peter

Salman Fouz

Mohan Sajeevan

Ajith Kumar

Venusha Dulshan

K. T. M. S. N. Sewwandi
Saadhin

Chathumi Gunarathna

F. H. Andrea S. Silva
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